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40005

40006

40009

40008

44003 (1.5 GPM) 

40003 (2.2 GPM) 

40010

41089

41089BN
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50/50 Waste Assembly

40025 Chrome 
All Metal Waste Assembly

40030 Chrome 

CORNERSTONE�
Two-Handle Lavatory Faucet 

MODEL HANDLE WASTE FINISH
CA40210 Lever All Metal Chrome
CA40211 Lever 50/50 Chrome
CA40213 Lever None Chrome


